

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

CIVIL APPEAL NOS.3594-3611 OF 2011

VADODARA MUNICIPAL CORPORATION Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PURSHOTTAM V.MURJANI AND ORS. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 3612-3629 of 2010
(With office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 3630 of 2010
(With office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 3631 of 2010
(With office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 3648 of 2010
(With office report)

Date: 26/04/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr.Aditi Pujari,adv.
M/S Suresh A. Shroff & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K.L. Janjani,Adv.
M/S Suresh A. Shroff & Co. ,Adv
Mr.Avinash Kumar,adv.
Mr.Chanchal Kr.Ganguli,adv.
Ms.Majeet Chawla,adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service is complete. Await records.

List the matter on 8.07.2011.

(Sunil Thomas)
Registrar