

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3630 OF 2010
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

ORIENTAL INSURANCE CO. LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

VADODARA MUNICIPAL CORPORATION & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH

C.A.No.3631/2010 ORIENTAL INSURANCE CO.LTD.

MS. MANJEET CHAWLA

XVII EXP- Vs. VADODARA MUNICIPAL CORPN.&
113, 0, 0 S.(3802) ORS.

MR. K.L. JANJANI

(With Office Report)

M/S SURESH A. SHROFF &

CO

MR. CHANCHAL KUMAR

GANGULI

C.A.No.3647/2010 ORIENTAL INSURANCE COMPANY

MS. MANJEET CHAWLA

XVII EXP- LTD. Vs. VADODARA MUNICIPAL

MR. CHANCHAL KUMAR

GANGULI

113, 0, 0 S.(3802) CORPORATION & ORS.

(With Prayer for Interim
Relief and Office Report)

C.A.No.3632/2010 ORIENTAL INSURANCE CO.LTD.

MS. MANJEET CHAWLA

XVII Vs. VADODARA MUNICIPAL CORP.& ORS.

MR. CHANCHAL KUMAR

GANGULI

113, 0, 0 S.(3802) (With Appln.(s) for stay and

M/S SURESH A. SHROFF &

CO

Office Report)

C.A.No.3633/2010 ORIENTAL INSURANCE CO.LTD.

MS. MANJEET CHAWLA

XVII EXP- Vs. VADODARA MUNICIPAL CORP.& ORS.

MR. CHANCHAL KUMAR

GANGULI

113, 0, 0 S.(3802) (With Office Report)

M/S SURESH A. SHROFF &

CO

MR. CHANCHAL KUMAR

GANGULI

WITH

C.A.No.3634/2010 ORIENTAL INSURANCE CO.LTD.

MS. MANJEET CHAWLA

XVII EXP- Vs. VADODARA MUNICIPAL CORPN.&

MR. CHANCHAL KUMAR

GANGULI

113, 0, 0 S.(3802) ORS.

(With Office Report)

M/S SURESH A. SHROFF &

CO

C.A.No.3635/2010 ORIENTAL INSURANCE CO. LTD.

MS. MANJEET CHAWLA

XVII EXP- Vs. VADODARA MUNICIPAL

113, 0, 0 S.(3802) CORPORATION & ORS.

(With Office Report)

M/S SURESH A. SHROFF &

CO

contd.....2

ITEM NO.65

-2-

C.A.No.3636/2010 ORIENTAL INSURANCE CO.LTD.

MS. MANJEET CHAWLA

XVII EXP- Vs. VADADARA MUNICIPAL CORP.& ORS.

113, 0, 0 S.(3802) (With Office Report)

M/S SURESH A. SHROFF &

CO

C.A.No.3638/2010 ORIENTAL INSURANCE CO.LTD.

MS. MANJEET CHAWLA

XVII EXP- Vs. VADODARA MUNICIPAL CORP.& ORS.

113, 0, 0 S.(3802) (With Office Report)

C.A.No.3646/2010 ORIENTAL INSURANCE CO.LTD.

MS. MANJEET CHAWLA

XVII EXP- 113, 0, 0 S.(3802) CO	Vs. VADODARA MUNICIPAL CORP.& ORS. (With Office Report)	M/S SURESH A. SHROFF &
C.A.No.3639/2010	ORIENTAL INSURANCE CO.LTD.	MS. MANJEET CHAWLA
XVII EXP- 113, 0, 0 S.(3802) CO	Vs. VADODARA MUNICIPAL CORP.& ORS. (With Office Report)	M/S SURESH A. SHROFF &
C.A.No.3640/2010	ORIENTAL INSURANCE CO. LTD.	MS. MANJEET CHAWLA
XVII EXP- 113, 0, 0 S.(3802) CO	Vs. VADODARA MUNICIPAL CORPORATION & ORS. (With Office Report)	M/S SURESH A. SHROFF &
C.A.No.3641/2010	THE ORIENTAL INSURANCE CO.LTD.	MS. MANJEET CHAWLA
XVII EXP- 113, 0, 0 S.(3802) CO	Vs. VADODARA MUNICIPAL CORPN & ORS. (With Office Report)	M/S SURESH A. SHROFF &
C.A.No.3642/2010	ORIENTAL INSURANCE CO. LTD.	MS. MANJEET CHAWLA
XVII EXP- 113, 0, 0 S.(3802) CO	Vs. VADODARA MUNICIPAL CORP. & ORS. (With Office Report)	M/S SURESH A. SHROFF &
C.A.No.3643/2010	ORIENTAL INSURANCE CO.LTD.	MS. MANJEET CHAWLA
XVII EXP- 113, 0, 0 S.(3802) CO	Vs. VADODARA MUNICIPAL CORP.& ORS. (With Office Report)	M/S SURESH A. SHROFF &
C.A.No.3644/2010	ORIENTAL INSURANCE CO. LTD.	MS. MANJEET CHAWLA
XVII EXP- 113, 0, 0 S.(3802) CO	Vs. VADODARA MUNICIPAL CORPORATION & ORS. (With Office Report)	M/S SURESH A. SHROFF &
C.A.No.3645/2010	ORIENTAL INSURANCE CO.LTD.	MS. MANJEET CHAWLA
XVII EXP- 113, 0, 0 S.(3802) CO	Vs. VADODARA MUNICIPAL CORP.& ORS. (With Office Report)	M/S SURESH A. SHROFF &
C.A.No.3648/2010	ORIENTAL INSURANCE CO. LTD.	MS. MANJEET CHAWLA
XVII EXP- 113, 0, 0 S.(3802) CO	Vs. VADODARA MUNICIPAL CORPORATION & ORS. (With Office Report)	M/S SURESH A. SHROFF &

Date: 30/04/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Ms. Manjeet Chawla,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. Chanchal Kumar Ganguli,Adv.
Mr.Adit Pujari,adv.
M/S Suresh A. Shroff & Co. ,Adv

CONTD.....3

ITEM NO.65

-3-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Await records. It is submitted by the
ld.counsel for the common respondent No.1 in all
the cases that the statement of case has already
been filed in C.A.No.3630/10 and hence, he does not
propose to file any separate statement of case. It
is further submitted that the statement of case
already filed, may be treated the statement of case
in these cases also.

List the matter on 18.07.2012.

(Sunil Thomas)
Registrar

SB